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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank ..ececuennee
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank

Taunton Bank...cs cecierinccnsanae connnen
Favistock Bank ......... seseersesenasennns
Thornbury Bank..
Tiverton and Devonshxre B'mL
" Thrapston and Kettering Bank 1l
Northamptonshire .... .
Tring Bank and Chesham Bamk
Toweester Old Bank
Town and County of Poole Bank and
Ringwood and Poole Bank .........

Enion Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank

Sessencucsosesersernnr

Wallingford Bank ..
‘Warwick and Warwickshire Bank......
Wellington Somerset Bank.............. .
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and
Pontefract Bank ..... creenreesaens .
Whitby Old Bank .
Winchester, Alr esf'ord and Alton Bank
Winchester and I—Iampslm'e Bank ......
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester
Bank ccieiceciiiiiiiiiineniiiiiinas
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-]
shire Bank . .-
Wisbech and meolnslure Bank

Wiveliscombe Bank .coccvseceneccnnrsees
Wolverhampton Ba.nL crasesestnsesens
Worcester Bank .ivveiicriciiinncenncenns
Worecester Old BnnL and Tcwkes-}
bury Old Bank ............. resnrine

Worcestershire Bank ....
Whalsall Old Bank .....
Wolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank..,
Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank .ceeceee secernrrecsoncnrrscences

.| Thornbury

Stamford ..
Shrewsbury .coeesee.

Taunton
Tavistock...ceesusse

Tiverton ...

Thrapston

Tring
Towcester
Poole

Helston
Uxbridge

Wallingford.........
Warwiek «ooeeeenneee
Wellington ...ecos..

Wakefield

Whitby
‘Winchester ceeesecee
Winchester

Weymouth .........

Wirksworth..ooee.

Wisbech ...... erees
Wiveliscombe ..... .
.| Wolverhampton ...
Worcester ....... P}
Worcester ...eec...

Kidderminster......
Walsall -
Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

esavenaes

|

.| H. and R. Badcock .eieereseceser.

.| Gurneys and Co. ...coeevvunranes

Eaton, Cayley, and Co..cuvveannees
Beck, Downward, and Co. ......

Gill and Rundle
Rolph and Co. ...
Dunsford and Co.

Yorke and Eland

Butcher and Son
Percival and Co. ... ccecesorencnes

G. W. Ledgard and Sons.........

“sssssesscnsessase

sesescsnsscosrn.oe

Vivian and Co. ciceersvenesonese aoe

Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co...
K. Greenway and Co.
Fox, Brothers, and Co..eceeee aeos

Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.......
Bulpett and Co.  eoveervsencnsecsn.
Wickham and Co..cvvvverasnrnanes

Eliot and Pearce .........

sessseersserene

Arkwright and Co.
P. and W. Hancock .

Goodricke and Holyoake .........
Farley, Lavender, and Co. ... ..

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Farley, Turner, and Co. .........
Charles Forster and Sons......s..
R. and W. F. Fryer «ceeie cuaqee.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.......

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swann, Clough, and Co. .c.ce.ese

Average
Amount,

£.
29159
22474

22593
10990

6934
10298

10686

12858
10010

10770

10250
14121

8738
25694
4284

46051

13807
20255
6145

15066

36130

41098
5614
12187
8457

62889

9985
575
11619

38169

11055
45302

JOINT STOCK BANKS,

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount,

Bank of Westmorland .
Barnsley Banking Company
Bradlord Bnnkmw Company....eeseeeeees

Becesreseerseress. o csescrsacnsarens

oooooooo

e60000 vesasestrersesrvrnioas

Bilston District Ba.nkmv Company ....ceeuees srvesses vensrsannses

Bank of Whitehaven......... cereeenes
Bradford Commercinl Banking Compan

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staﬁordshtre Union Baan«

Company .eeceveersce

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company.....
Cumberland Union Banking Company ......ccceeeueeen.

Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company

Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company eveses neven

}

Kendal.covsesrorconsaercrronsecnes
.| Barnsley ......cccrenrecnrenisenccas
Bradford ...cceecinessinecssininens
Wolverhampton stecsnssnnaseicane
Whitehaven......ocounsnses ceasecns
Bradford ....

Burton-upon-Trent...... versecnen

Chesterﬁeld........................
.| Workington ...cccccveieer cocnrens
Cheltenham ..c.ecvvenseerensceniane

£.
10057
9228 .
48977
8335
32606
19851

50877

9135
35561
9007
26269

Coventl'y 18080800 EER NIRYY RORORINIS




