Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 29159 22474
Taunton Bank	Taunton	H. and R. Badcock	22593 10990 6934 10298
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland	10686
Northamptonshire	Tring Towcester	Butcher and Son	12858 10010
Town and County of Poole Bank and Ringwood and Poole Bank	Poole	G. W. Ledgard and Sons	10770
Enion Bank, Cornwall	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	10250 14121
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges, Wells, and Co K. Greenway and Co Fox, Brothers, and Co	8738 25694 4284
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	46051
Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester and Hampshire Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Wickham and Co	13807 20255 6145
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester	Weymouth	Eliot and Pearce	15066
Bank Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- shire Bank	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	36130
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Worcester	Gurneys and Co	41098 5614 12187 8457
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	62889
Worcestershire Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Wolverhampton	Farley, Turner, and Co	9985 575 11619
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co	38169
Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Great Yarmouth York	Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co	11055 45302

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Bradford	48977 8335 32606
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company  Cumberland Union Banking Company  Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company  Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington	9135 35561 9007 26269